
reabilitare extindere retea internet

I.D.: 95551528

Data publicarii	04.04.24	Coduri CPV	50312300-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 13.425,00 RON - 13.425,00 RON

Descriere: 1. EA,UPS650VA,LCD UPS-650LCD 2 buc x 382,00 RON=1528,00 RON 2. H,MufaUTPcat5eRJ45 400 buc x1,10 RON=440,00 RON 3. H,UTP5ePVC/305m,gray UTPcat5ePVC-HS 2440 m x 2,65 RON=6466,00 RON 4. PAT CABLU 30 BUC x14,00 RON=420,00 RON 5. BANDA IZOLAT 4 BUC x 8,50 RON=34,00 RON 6. CANAL CABLU(JGHEAB) 40X40 CU CAPAC 2M 34 BUC x 37,50 RON=1275,00 RON 7. DIBLU 6X30 1000 BUC x 0,68 RON=680,00 RON 8. TABLOU ELECTRIC PT 4M IP40 1 BUC x 35,00 RON=35,00 RON 9. INTR AUT 1P+N 10A 4.5KA 1 BUC x 47,00 RON=47,00 RON 10. MANOPERA RETEA 1 buc x 2500,00 RON=2500,00 RON
